Tatigkeit
Veranstaltungen
Instandhaltung Fahrzeuge und Gerate
Ausrlickungen & Aktivitaten
Feuerwehrjugend

Ubungen und Schulungen
Sitzungen

Technische Einsatze
Schulbesuche & Fortbildung
Bewerbe

Begrabnisse
Ausbildungsprufungen
Brandeinsatze

Stunden
3400 h
1800 h
1434 h
1158 h

795 h
591 h
564 h
301 h
289 h
117 h
48 h
7h

Tatigkeitsstatistik 2013

Instandhaltung Fzge und Geréte;
1800

Begrabnisse; 117
Feuerwehrjugend; 1158

Ausrickungen & Aktivitaten; 1434

Brandeinsatze; 7

Technische Einsatze;

Veranstaltungen; 3400

564

Ubungen und Schulungen; 795

Schulbesuche & Fortbildung; 301
Bewerbe; 289
Ausbildungspriifungen; 48
Sitzungen; 591
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